SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio
CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT

FIAT

OPEL
OPEL
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

Riferimento
1612435780
1612435880
51957511

51957512

1612435780
1612435880
1612435780
1612435880
1612435780
1612435880

DBB321V

...Dischi Freno

~=Descrizione

Disponibilita
EAN
Altezza [mm]

Tipo disco freno

Spessore disco freno [mm]

Spessore min. [mm]

Ne° fori

Diametro centraggio [mm]

Superficie

AM

Marchio
AB.S.

AP

AP

APEC braking
APEC braking
ATE

ATE

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BRECO
BRECO
BREMBO
BREMSI

Brake ENGINEERING
CAR

COLDAX
COMLINE
COMLINE
DELPHI

EDR

FEBI BILSTEIN

B. DISC FIAT, PEUGEOQT,

CITROEN

Non disponibile
8050141021886
80

rivestito

Riferimento
18554
25607 V
25607V
DSK3331
SDK7006
24.0122-0298.1
422298
ADBP430041
BBD6156S
BV 9217
BV9217
09.C663.11
CD7321V
DI957155
142.1750
CS231466
ADC2833V
AND7020
BG4796C
RAD1878C
171496


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

FERODO
FREMAX

FTE
GIRLING
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
IUS

JURATEK
JURID

KAWE
LEYLAND
MALO
METZGER
MEYLE

MGA

MINTEX
MOTAQUIP
NAPA

NK

OPEN PARTS
PAGID
PILENGA
PROTECHNIC
REMSA
REMY
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
SWAG
TEXTAR
TRISCAN
TRW

VAICO
VILLAR
WOKING
ZIMMERMANN

DDF2850C-1
BD-7076

BS7864B
6069255

8DD 355 125-291
8DD 355 125-291
80-1806
CIT160
563355JC-1
62109 10
09.C663.11
1110496
6110977
11-15 523 0046/PD
D2161
MDC2752C
LVBD1842
PBD8777
311963
BDA2818.20
55843

V1557
PRD6313
62109.10
RAD1878C
62109.10
DBB321V

33 10 0926
92284303
8120 101088C
DF6925S
V24-40035
628.2961
D62109.10
180.3032.20
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